
organizator: Tadeusz Milewski
sędzia główny: Wojciech Błachut

F1A/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Małgorzata JEZIORNA 8136 149084 Aeroklub Poznański 49 60 60 169 1000,0
2 Michał WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 Aeroklub Gliwicki 39 60 60 159 940,8
3 Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 37 50 60 147 869,8
4 Bartosz JASIK 8326 Aeroklub Gliwicki 40 54 48 142 840,2
5 Daryna ANTYPENKO 8334 Aeroklub Leszczyński 60 47 22 129 763,3
6 Patryk ROŻEK 7677 106228 Gliwickie SML 60 33 32 125 739,6
7 Tomasz JEZIORNY 8085 140632 Aeroklub Poznański 22 39 60 121 716,0
8 Filip WŁUDARCZYK 8335 Aeroklub Leszczyński 57 30 33 120 710,1
9 Szymon SIDOR 7678 139400 Gliwickie SML 60 60 - 120 710,1

10 Wojciech ZAWLIK 8079 140222 KMLiK ŁDK w Łasku 45 24 12 81 479,3
11 Kamil WROTNIAK 8087 Gliwickie SML 12 60 3 75
12 Roch GROBELNY 8076 140432 KMLiK ŁDK w Łasku 3 27 30 60 355,0
13 Kacper MACIEJCZYK 8125 149080 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 27 11 0 38
14 Przemysław SIDOR 8060 Gliwickie SML 4 - - 4
15 Mikhail MELNIKAU 8281 Gliwickie SML - - - -
16 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 149082 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie - - - -
17 Jakub CHOMIAK 8126 149071 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie - - - -
18 Jan KMIEĆ 8208 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie - - - -
19 Maksymilian SIÓDMOK 8240 Aeroklub Gliwicki - - - -
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F1H
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Tomasz JEZIORNY 8085 140632 Aeroklub Poznański 60 60 60 180 60 60 1000,0
2 Paweł GUMIENIAK 7811 118888 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 60 60 60 180 60 40 1000,0
3 Michał WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 60 60 60 180 44 1000,0
4 Małgorzata JEZIORNA 8136 149084 Aeroklub Poznański 60 44 60 164 911,1
5 Kacper HOŁUJ 8068 0 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 41 60 60 161 894,4
6 Bartosz JASIK 8326 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 42 50 60 152 844,4
7 Filip WŁUDARCZYK 8335 0 Aeroklub Leszczyński 60 43 44 147 816,7
8 Kamil WROTNIAK 8087 0 Gliwickie SML 31 60 33 124 688,9
9 Szymon SIDOR 7678 139400 Gliwickie SML 60 60 - 120

10 Mikołaj POLISZUK 8209 0 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 55 DQ 60 115 638,9
11 Daryna ANTYPENKO 8334 0 Aeroklub Leszczyński 27 28 49 104 577,8
12 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 149082 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 49 30 0 79
13 Patryk ROŻEK 7677 106228 Gliwickie SML 60 - - 60
14 Kacper  MACIEJCZYK 8125 0 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 60 0 0 60
15 Jan KMIEĆ 8208 0 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie - - - -
16 Maksymilian SIÓDMOK 8240 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki - - - -
17 Przemysław SIDOR 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML - - - -

F1G
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Oliwia SZTURGULEWSKA 8270 162212 OSIR w Suwałkach 60 43 57 160 1000,0
2 Adam SADOWSKI 8120 30909 OSIR w Suwałkach 40 28 32 100 625,0
3 Kacper HOŁUJ 8068 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 0 0 42 42
4 Paweł GUMIENIAK 7811 118888 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 41 0 0 41
5 Szymon SIDOR 7678 139400 Gliwickie SML - - - -
6 Oliwia DANILEWICZ 7992 133215 OSIR w Suwałkach - - - -
7 Paweł  KNEBEL 8131 149081 OSIR w Suwałkach - - - -
8 Dominik SKOWRON 8205 Gliwickie SML - - - -



F1K
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Tobiasz MARYNIAK 7988 133209 Gliwickie SML 60 60 60 180 1000,0
2 Hanna  ZAJDEL 8329 Gliwickie SML 60 59 60 179 994,4
3 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 5 - 60 65 361,1
4 Antonina  BORATYŃSKA 8277 Gliwickie SML 6 45 3 54
5 Alicja WYSZOMIERSKA 8242 Aeroklub Gliwicki 21 18 9 48 266,7
6 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML 35 - - 35
7 Przemysław SIDOR 7678 65709 Gliwickie SML - - - -

F1Q/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML 60 60 60 180 39 1000,0
2 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 60 60 60 180 26 1000,0
3 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 0 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 51 60 60 171 950,0
4 Paweł GUMIENIAK 7811 118888 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 43 49 60 152 844,4
5 Kacper HOŁUJ 8068 0 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 60 60 16 136 755,6
6 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML 11 59 60 130
7 Tobiasz MARYNIAK 7988 133209 Gliwickie SML 60 - 0 60
8 Maciej TRYBUŁA 7788 0 Aeroklub Gliwicki 22 7 0 29 161,1
9 Franciszek JĘDRYSIAK 7795 118251 Gliwickie SML - - - -

F3J/M
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot 4 lot suma fly off 2 fly off2 Total

1 Sławomir BIEGAŃSKI 8333 Aeroklub Rybnicki 1000 59,71 8,57 70,3 1138,58 98,01 1000 1098 538,0
2 Wojciech DZIĘCIOŁOWSKI 7884 Aeroklub Podchalański 0 67,64 1000 73,08 1140,72 1000 97,16 1097,2 539,0
3 Antoni SZULC 8039 Aeroklub Podchalański 64,59 1000 51,84 1000 2116,43 0 0 0 1000,0
4 Patryk RADZIEJOWSKI 8331 Aeroklub Śląski 8,82 98,4 0 97,45 204,67 96,7
5 Jan KMIEĆ 8208 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie - - - - -



S6A
poz Imię i Nazwisko licencja FAI ID Klub 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 fly off 2

1 Patryk ROŻEK 7677 106228 Gliwickie SML 101 113 115 329
2 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML 58 180 84 322
3 Paweł GUMIENIAK 7811 118888 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 103 84 123 310 942,2
4 Dawid PIECHA 8304 Aeroklub Rybnicki 61 120 107 288 875,4
5 Julia  STAWKOWSKA 8178 Aeroklub Śląski 94 80 110 284 863,2
6 Franciszek  HALICKI 7458 Aeroklub Ziemii Wałbrzyskiej 116 68 90 274 832,8
7 Amelia  WOJNICKA 8312 Gliwickie SML 54 138 71 263
8 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML 80 84 81 245
9 Mikhail MELNIKAU 8281 Gliwickie SML 73 70 83 226

10 Szymon SIDOR 7678 139400 Gliwickie SML 85 64 74 223
11 Tobiasz MARYNIAK 7988 133209 Gliwickie SML 61 85 76 222
12 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML 91 50 57 198
13 Hanna  ZAJDEL 8329 Gliwickie SML 56 54 80 190
14 Jakub SZCZESIEK 8095 Aeroklub Rybnicki 68 113 DQ 181 550,2
15 Jakub NIEDZIELA 8325 Aeroklub Podhalański 30 88 58 176 535,0
16 Maciej TRYBUŁA 7788 Aeroklub Gliwicki 58 74 43 175 531,9
17 Jan LENARTOWICZ 8290 Aeroklub Podhalański 94 81 DQ 175 531,9
18 Przemysław SIDOR 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML 47 79 46 172
19 Michał WYROBA 8336 Aeroklub Rybnicki 91 65 15 171 519,8
20 Arkadiusz NOWAK 8337 Aeroklub Rybnicki 60 57 50 167 507,6
21 Michał WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 Aeroklub Gliwicki 62 37 53 152 462,0
22 Weronika  WIŚNIEWSKA 8294 Lotniczy Klub Sportowy "Zefir" DQ 73 79 152 462,0
23 Milena  HALICKA 7414 Aeroklub Ziemii Wałbrzyskiej DQ 78 60 138 419,5
24 Roch GROBELNY 8076 140432 KMLiK ŁDK w Łasku 46 48 42 136 413,4
25 Wojciech ZAWLIK 8079 140222 KMLiK ŁDK w Łasku 89 16 22 127 386,0
26 Karol KOWALSKI 8135 149082 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 22 58 41 121
27 Marcel WŁODARZ 8102 Aeroklub Podhalański DQ 56 43 99 300,9
28 Kacper MACIEJCZYK 8125 149080 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 56 DQ DQ 56
29 Jakub CHOMIAK 8126 149071 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie - - - -
30 Alicja WYSZOMIERSKA 8246 Aeroklub Gliwicki 0 0 0 0



organizator: Tadeusz Milewski
sędzia główny: Wojciech Błachut

Punktacja drużynowa
poz klub F1A/M F1H F1G F1K F1Q/M F3J/M S6A suma

1 UKS "Jedynka" w Hrubieszowie 869,8 2532,9 2550,0 942,2 6894,9
2 Gliwickie SML 1449,7 688,9 2355,5 2000,0 6494,1
3 Aeroklub Gliwicki 1781,0 1844,4 266,7 161,1 993,9 5047,1
4 Aeroklub Poznański 1716,0 1911,1 3627,1
5 Aeroklub Rybnicki - ROW 538,0 2453,0 2991,0
6 Aeroklub Podchalański 1539,0 1367,8 2906,8
7 Aeroklub Leszczyński 1473,4 1394,5 2867,9
8 KMLiK ŁDK w Łasku 834,3 799,4 1633,7
9 OSIR w Suwałkach 1625,0 1625,0

10 Aeroklub Ziemi Wałbrzyskiej 1252,3 1252,3
11 Aeroklub Śląski 96,7 863,2 959,9
12 Lotniczy Klub Sportowy "Zefir" 462 462,0
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